

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20995/2009

(From the judgement and order(s) in CWP No. 18560/2005 dated
03-DEC-08 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAGDISH SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 09/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pratham Kant, Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Addl. Adv. Gen.

Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master